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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Scostamento 

X091770FCF
TRASPORTO
ALUNNI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

AUTOGUIDOVIE
SPA
11907120155

90
25/02/2016
25/02/2016 

90 0.00

X101770FBC
canone trimestrale
fotocopie

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

DIGILAND S.R.L.
02813510167

45
04/01/2016
04/01/2016 

45 0.00

X141770FD5
TRASPORTO
ALUNNI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

AUTOGUIDOVIE
SPA
11907120155

110
23/02/2016
23/02/2016 

110 0.00

X1B1770FC2
MATERIALE
SANITARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BAMBARA
01033080191

70.6
19/01/2016
19/01/2016 

70.6 0.00

X261770FC8
RAM

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ACS ITALIA SRL
01251340194

200
25/01/2016
25/01/2016 

200 0.00

https://www.icbagnolocr.edu.it
https://www.icbagnolocr.edu.it/amministrazione-trasparente/cig2016.xls
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X381770FBB
materiale didattico

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL
02027040019

217.95
08/01/2016
08/01/2016 

217.95 0.00

X3C1770FD4
TRASPORTO
ALUNNI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

AUTOGUIDOVIE
SPA
11907120155

110
23/02/2016
23/02/2016 

110 0.00

X431770FC1
USCITA DIDATTICA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

AZIENDA
TURISTICA
ROVERETO
01875250225

821.4
19/01/2016
19/01/2016 

821.4 0.00

X4E1770FC7
CONTEGGIO
COPIE
TRIMESTRALE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ELETTRONIC
S.N.C.
01040810192

81.36
25/01/2016
25/01/2016 

81.36 0.00

X591770FCD
LIBRI NARRATIVA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

LIBRERIA
EDITRICE BUONA
STAMPA
00315930198

120
12/02/2016
12/02/2016 

120 0.00

X641770FD3
VIDEOPROIETTORE 

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

LA
MECCANOGRAFICA
S.N.C.
00106290190

739
24/02/2016
24/02/2016 

739 0.00
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€
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X6B1770FC0
FORNITURA
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI S.R.L.
01427480197

417.6
18/01/2016
18/01/2016 

417.6 0.00

X761770FC6
CONTEGGIO
COPIE ANNUALE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ELETTRONIC
S.N.C.
01040810192

97.85
25/01/2016
25/01/2016 

97.85 0.00

X811770FCC
MATERIALE DI
PULIZIA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

PANZERI S.R.L.
01366740163

887.2
10/02/2016
10/02/2016 

887.2 0.00

X8C1770FD2
MATERIALE ED.
FISICA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

CISALFA SPORT
S.P.A.
05352580962

59.01
07/03/2016
07/03/2016 

59.01 0.00

X931770FBF
FORNITURA
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI S.R.L.
01427480197

649.94
18/01/2016
18/01/2016 

649.94 0.00

X9E1770FC5
NOLEGGIO
FOTOCOPIATORE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ELETTRONIC
S.N.C.
01040810192

200
25/01/2016
25/01/2016 

200 0.00
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€
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XA91770FCB
TRASPORTO
ALUNNI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

AUTOGUIDOVIE
SPA
11907120155

90
17/02/2016
17/02/2016 

90 0.00

XB41770FD1
COMPUTER E
STAMPANTE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

LA
MECCANOGRAFICA
S.N.C.
00106290190

808
22/02/2016
22/02/2016 

808 0.00

XBB1770FBE
FORNITURA
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI S.R.L.
01427480197

370.66
18/01/2016
18/01/2016 

370.66 0.00

XC61770FC4
CONTEGGIO
COPIE
TRIMESTRALE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ELETTRONIC
S.N.C.
01040810192

70.49
25/01/2016
25/01/2016 

70.49 0.00

XD11770FCA
CANONE DOMINIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

100
27/01/2016
27/01/2016 

100 0.00

XDC1770FD0
STRUMENTI
MUSICALI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAIPA di MAINA
TOMASINA e C.
S.N.C.
00729010199

90.16
22/02/2016
22/02/2016 

90.16 0.00

XE31770FBD
SPETTACOLO
TEATRO INGLESE

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

EDUCO S.C.A.R.L.
04233930652

1464.5
11/01/2016
11/01/2016 

1464.5 0.00
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€

Scostamento 

XE71770FD6
TONER E
CARTUCCE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI SRL
01427480197

179.1
04/03/2016
04/03/2016 

179.1 0.00

XEE1770FC3
GARA RSPP

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

STUDIO AG.I.COM
05078440962

3074
22/01/2016
22/01/2016 

3074 0.00

XF91770FC9
CANONE ANNUALE
ANTIVIRUS

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ACS ITALIA SRL
01251340194

150
27/01/2016
27/01/2016 

150 0.00

Z001A6F516
SPETTACOLO
TEATRALE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

COMPAGNIA
TEATRALE
INSTABILE QUICK
02183550025

922.32
28/06/2016
28/06/2016 

922.32 0.00

Z021BD3335
TRASPORTO
ALUNNI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

AUTOGUIDOVIE
S.P.S.
00103400339

90
02/11/2016
02/11/2016 

90 0.00

Z051B892A1
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO
02027040019

400.7
11/10/2016
11/10/2016 

400.7 0.00
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